无 锡 爱 圣 拓 克 流 体 控 制 有 限 公 司
Ascend Torque Flow Controls Co., Ltd.
 ASV SERIES SOLENOID VALVES
ASV
系列电磁阀
Model: ASV-510F4
Model: ASV-210(310/410)P2C0 Model: ASV-220(320/420)P2C0 Model: ASV-220(320/420)P3C0
Model: ASC-P
Model: ASV-510F5
Model: ASV-610F6
Model: AD-N1 Model: ASC-N
产品一览表 / PRODUCT LIST
CONTENTS
接线说明/Wiring instruction
选型指南/Ordering Guide
ASV2系列铝合金电磁阀 / ASV2 Series Aluminum solenoid valve
ASV3系列铝合金电磁阀 / ASV3 Series Aluminum solenoid valve
ASV4系列铝合金电磁阀 / ASV4 Series Aluminum solenoid valve
ASV5系列本安电磁阀 / ASV5 Series Intrinsic safe solenoid valve
ASV5系列铝合金电磁阀 / ASV5 Series Aluminum solenoid valve
ASV6系列不锈钢阀体电磁阀 / ASV6 Series SS316 solenoid valve
线圈规格及参数 / Coil specifications
配件 / Accessory
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1、
2、
3、
4、
5、
6、
7、
8、
9、
10、
目录
接线示意图
F4, F5, F6 coils
接线示意图
C0 coil
GROUND
注意/Note:
电缆接头为电磁阀选配附件。
Cable Gland is not included.
Enquiry please contact with us.
V
接线说明/Wiring instruction
Wiring must be made by qualified personnel and according to applicable local standards and regulations;
Before Wiring, turn off the electrical current to power off the components;
Depending on the voltage, electrical components must be grounded according to local standards and
regulations.
接线必须由培训合格的人员根据当地标准和法规进行；
进行接线时，请确定已经关闭电源，严禁带电操作；
电磁阀线圈属于电气元件，确保已根据要求进行接地。
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
◆
无锡爱圣拓克流体控制有限公司 Ascend Torque Flow Controls Co., Ltd.
 01 www.ascendtorque.com
选型指南/Ordering Guide
示例/Example：ASV-210N2C0A-24VDC
ASV - 2 10 N 2 C0 A - 24VDC
电磁阀代号
Code Name
2 -
3 -
4 -
5 -
6 -
铝合金体1/8”接口 / Aluminum 1/8” inlet
铝合金体1/4”接口 / Aluminum 1/4” inlet
铝合金体1/2”接口 / Aluminum 1/2” inlet
铝合金体1/4”接口 / Aluminum 1/4” inlet
不锈钢316体1/4”接口 / SS 316  1/4” inlet
材质&接口尺寸
Material & Connect Size
12VDC
24VDC
24VAC
110VAC
220VAC
电压
Voltage
N -
P -
板接式 / NAMUR
管接式 / In-Line
(Pipe connec�on)
安装方式
Moun�ng
C0 -
F4 -
F5 -
F6 -
普通线圈(IP65)(normal coil)
本安型(Ex II1 G   EXia IIC T6)
铝合金隔爆(Exd IIC T6, DIPA20 TA, T6)
不锈钢隔爆(Exd IIC T6, DIPA20 TA, T6)
线圈参数
Coil and Pilot
10 -
20 -
单线圈
MONOSTABLE
(Single coil)
双线圈
BISTABLE
(Double coil)
线圈数量
Number of Coils
1 -
2 -
3 -
两位三通常闭
3/2 NC
两位五通
5/2
三位五通
5/3
电磁阀功能
Func�on
A -
B -
C -
D -
内紧式 DIN (LED)
内紧式 DIN (BLACK)